06.03.77. Sun Valley

03N DN K

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

. Ingemar Stenmark
. Christian Hemmi
. Heini Hemmi

. Piero Gros

. Cary Adgate

. Andreas Wenzel
. Bruno Noeckler
. Phil Mahre

. Willi Frommelt
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Alain Navillod
Peter Luescher
Torsten Jakobsson
Miloslav Sochor
Steve Mahre
Manfred Brunner
Ernst Good
Fausto Radici
Peter Mueller

Geoffrey Bruce
Eric Wilson
Paul Frommelt
Walter Tresch
Greg Jones
Hans Enn
Robert Hall
John Teague

Richie Woodworth
Alois Morgenstern
Jim Hunter

SWE

SUI

SUI

ITA
USA
LIE
ITA
USA

LIE
FRA
SUI
SWE
TCH
USA
AUT
SUI
ITA
SUI

USA
USA
LIE

SUI

USA
AUT
USA
USA

USA
AUT
CND

Giant Slalom, men

1.14.62

1.16.03

1.16.43

1.17.19
1.16.80
1.16.43
1.17.45
1.15.80

1.17.72
1.17.82
1.16.85
1.17.68
1.18.13
1.17.65
1.18.01
1.18.21
1.18.04
1.18.60

1.18.31
1.18.56

1.17.74

1.17.15

1.17.62

1.17.51
1.18.19
1.18.89
1.18.23
1.19.94

1.18.84
1.18.77
1.19.93
1.19.33
1.19.13
1.19.69
1.19.75
1.19.61
1.19.80
1.19.60

1.20.72
1.20.49

2.32.36

2.33.18

2.34.05

2.34.70
2.34.99
2.35.32
2.35.68
2.35.74

2.36.56
2.36.59
2.36.78
2.37.01
2.37.26
2.37.34
2.37.76
2.37.82
2.37.84
2.38.20

2.38.74
2.38.89
2.39.03
2.39.05
2.39.09
2.39.12
2.39.34
2.39.55

2.40.26
2.40.35
2.40.47



30. Jean Beaulieu
31.
32. Stephen Hienzsch

33. Raymond Pratte
34.

35. Scott Hoffmann
36. Lonny Vanatta

DNEF(1):
Klaus Heidegger
Bojan Krizaj
Franz Klammer

DNF(2):
Gustav Thoeni
Hansi Hinterseer

st
1" run

1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE

2. Phil Mahre USA
3. Christian Hemmi SUI

4. Heini Hemmi SUI
and Andreas Wenzel LIE
6. Gustay Thoeni ITA
7. Cary Adgate USA
8. Peter Luescher  SUI
9. Piero Gros ITA
10. Bruno Noeckler ITA
11. Steve Mahre USA
12. Torsten Jakobsson SWE
13. Willi Frommelt LIE
14. Alain Navillod  FRA
15. Manfred Brunner AUT
16. Fausto Radici ITA
17. Miloslav Sochor TCH
18. Ernst Good SUI
19. Paul Frommelt LIE

CND
USA
CND

USA
USA

AUT,
YUG,
AUT,

ITA
AUT

1.14.62

1.15.80
1.16.03

1.16.43
1.16.66
1.16.80
1.16.85
1.17.19
1.17.45
1.17.65
1.17.68
1.17.72
1.17.82
1.18.01
1.18.04
1.18.13
1.18.21
1.18.31

(1" run: 5 - 1.16.66)
(1 run:30 — 1.19.06)

(98]

5.
6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

d
2" yun

. Christian Hemmi SUI
. Piero Gros ITA
. Heini Hemmi SUI

. Ingemar Stenmark SWE

US4
ITA

Cary Adgate
Bruno Noeckler

Alain Navillod
Willi Frommelt
Andreas Wenzel LIE
Miloslav Sochor TCH
Torsten JakobssonSWE
Peter Mueller SUI
Ernst Good SUI
Steve Mahre USA
Manfred Brunner AUT
Fausto Radici ITA
Peter Luescher  SUI
Phil Mahre USA

FRA
LIE

2.41.42

2.41.93

2.42.64

2.44.84
24791

1.17.15

1.17.51
1.17.62
1.17.74

1.18.19
1.18.23

1.18.77
1.18.84
1.18.89
1.19.13
1.19.33
1.19.60
1.19.61
1.19.69
1.19.75
1.19.80
1.19.93
1.19.94



